Tidtabell

Umea-Lulea

Géller fran 13 december 2020

Mandag-Fredag Lordag Séndag
TagD 704 7i8 N6 Tié 7T2z8
Dagar M-F M-F L S S
Period (fram till) 31.03.21 T21 T21 T21 T21
Linje 33 33 33 33 33
Umea 6stra 09:53  13:32 13:31 1325  18:29
Umea central 09:56  13:35 13:34 13:28 18:32
Vannasby 10:14 13:54 13:53 13:47 18:51
Vannas | | 13:59 13:53 18:56
Vannas | | 14:07 14:01 19:04
Tvéralund 10:34 14:10 14:20 1415 19:17
Vindeln 10:43 1422 14:29 1424 19:26
Vindeln 10:43 1422 14:29 1424 19:26
Hallnas 10:55 14:32 14:39 14:36 |
Hallnas 10:55 14:32 14:39 14:36 |
Bastutrask 1:35 15:15 15:15 15114 20:13
Jorn 11:55 15:36 15:36 15:36 20:32
Alvsbyn 12:48  16:28 16:28 16:28 21:23
Boden central 13:19 16:55 16:55 16:55 21:53
Boden central 13:29 17:04 17:04 17:04  22:03
Sunderbyns sjukhus 13:44 17:25 17:23 17:23 2218
Notviken 13:52 1734 17:31 17:31 22:26
Lulea 13:56 17:38 17:35 17:35 22:30
Luleda-Umea
Mandag-Fredag Lérdag Séndag
Tagp 73 wmo7 M T3 TS
Dagar M-F M-F L S S
Period (fram till) T21 31.03.21 T21 T21 T21
Linje 33 33 33 33 33
Luled 08:42  12:37 08:42 10:38 18:51
Notviken 08:46  12:42 08:46 10:43 18:55
Sunderbyns sjukhus 08:53 12:56 08:53 10:51 19:02
Boden central 09:07 13:09 09:07 11:05 19:15
Boden central 09:19 13:19 09:19 1:13 19:23
Alvsbyn 09:45 1345 09:45 11:39 19:49
Jorn 10:38 14:40 10:38 13:34 20:49
Bastutrask 10:58  15:00 10:58 12:55 21:08
Hallnas | 15:39 | | 21:45
Hallnas | 15:39 | | 21:45
Vindeln 1M:48 1548 11:49 13:48  21:54
Vindeln 11:48 1548 11:49 13:48  21:54
Tvaralund 11:59 15:58 11:59 13:57 22:04
Vannas | | | 1414 2218
Vannas | | | 14:22 22:26
Vannasby 12:14 16:14 12:14 14:27 22:31
Umea central 12:31 16:31 12:31 14:45  22:48

Umea ostra 12:41 16:36 12:41 14:50 22:52



